

1.1 Senator moves to amend the SCS2800A-1 amendment to S.F. No. 2800 as
1.2 follows:

1.3 Page 1, delete line 17, and insert:

1.4 "Page 2, line 14, delete "and"

1.5 Page 2, line 15, delete "(17)" and insert "(18)" and strike "three" and insert "two"

1.6 Page 2, line 17, strike the period and insert "; and"

1.7 Page 2, after line 17, insert:

1.8 "(19) one consumer who is an advocate for persons who are developmentally disabled."